
Kindergarten through 8th Grade

Day Care Charges

Morning Day Care:   Hours:  7:30 - 8:00 a.m.

Morning Day Care Fee:  $5.00 per child

Each time you bring your child(ren) to school before 8:00 a.m., you will be 
charged, regardless of how long they are in day care.

After School Day Care:  Hours - 3:15 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

After School Day Care Fees:

$7.00 per hour per child

Billed to the quarter hour

Late Pick Up Fees:

If you pick your child up between 5:31 p.m. and 5:45 p.m. you will be charged 

an additional $15.00 late pick up fee per child.

Every fifteen minutes thereafter, an additional $15.00 fee is charged per child.

 873 Canby Road, Redding, CA  •  (530) 222-0675

School Hours:   Pre-School:  8:30 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.

                                Kindergarten:  8:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

                                1st - 8th Grade:  8:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
 

  Registration Fees:

Pre-School: $295.00

Kindergarten - 8th Grade

1st Child New Student:  $350.00

$295.00 per child for siblings K - 8th grade

Re-Registration Fee:  $295.00

Tuition Fees for Pre-School: 3’s, 4’s and Pre-K classes

Monthly tuition is shown below for a ten month payment schedule.
Actual monthly payments will be determined at the time of enrollment.

2 Days a Week   $3,650.00 per year / $365.00 per month

3 Days a Week   $4,350.00 per year / $435.00 per month

                 5 Days a Week   $5,000.00  per year / $500.00 per month

     •  Five day students only:  $4,800.00 per year / $480.00 per month

with a sibling enrolled in K- 8th grade.

Tuition Fees for Kindergarten through 8th Grade:

Monthly tuition is based on a ten month pay schedule
Kindergarten:  8:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.  $5,000.00 year / $500.00 month          

Kindergarten Child Care:  1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  

$1,000.00 year / $100.00 per month regardless of siblings

   Grades 1 - 5:   $5,500.00 per year / $550.00 per month

   Grades 6 - 8:   $5,750.00 per year / $575.00 per month

      Second, Third and Fourth Child Fees:

               Second child - $4,000.00 per year / $400.00 per month

              Third child - $3,350.00 per year / $335.00 per month

    Fourth child - $2,900.00 per year / $290.00 per month

See the back for day care rates.

2026/2027 Tuition Fees


